
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Advancement PHASE I Mon 1/16/23 Wed 11/15/23

2 Design Mon 1/16/23 Fri 7/21/23

3 Construction Phase I Mon 7/24/23 Wed 10/18/23

4 Move to former REGISTRAR 
Office 2nd floor Admin, 4th 
Flr.

Thu 10/19/23 Wed 11/15/23

5

6 Advancement PHASE II/III Mon 3/20/23 Mon 6/10/24

7 Design Mon 3/20/23 Fri 11/24/23

8 Construction Phase II/III Mon 11/27/23 Fri 5/10/24

9 Move to former SBF/BURSAR
space 2nd floor

Mon 5/13/24 Mon 6/10/24

10

11 VP Enterprise Risk ManagementMon 6/12/23 Fri 7/12/24

12 Design Mon 6/12/23 Fri 11/24/23

13 Construction Mon 11/27/23 Fri 5/10/24

14 Move VP ERM to 4th Flr. SpaceTue 6/11/24 Fri 7/12/24

15

16 General Counsel Conference 
Room Phase II

Fri 10/22/21 Mon 8/19/24

17 Design Fri 10/22/21 Tue 7/12/22

18 Construction Tue 6/11/24 Mon 8/5/24

19  Move to former 
Advancement (or HR - TBC), 
Admin, 3rd Flr.

Tue 8/6/24 Mon 8/19/24

20 Fri 10/22/21 Fri 10/22/21

21 Institutional Research Planning
& Effectiveness 

Mon 11/27/23 Tue 7/16/24

22 Design Mon 11/27/23 Fri 3/15/24

23 Construction Mon 3/18/24 Fri 7/5/24

24 Move to former 
Advancement Space, Admin, 
3rd Flr.

Mon 7/8/24 Tue 7/16/24

25

218 days Advancement PHASE I

321 days Advancement PHASE II/III

285 days VP Enterprise Risk Management

737 days General Counsel Conference Room Phase II

167 days Institutional Research Planning & Effectiveness 
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Date: Wed 6/28/23



ID Task Name Start Finish

26 Pres. Suite 315 Mon 11/27/23 Wed 1/22/25

27 Design Mon 11/27/23 Fri 3/15/24

28 Construction Wed 7/17/24 Tue 12/31/24

29 Move In Additional 
Presidential Staff

Wed 1/1/25 Wed 1/22/25

30

31 HUMAN RESOURCES 
CONSOLIDATING IN ADMIN

Thu 8/31/23 Wed 7/3/24

32 Design Thu 8/31/23 Wed 12/20/23

33 Construction Thu 12/21/23 Wed 6/5/24

34 Move Thu 6/6/24 Wed 7/3/24

35

36 Off-site lease ACCOUNTING    Mon 4/3/23 Wed 12/27/23

37 Lease options and feasibility Mon 4/3/23 Mon 5/1/23

38 Lease negotiations and SUNY 
approvals

Thu 5/4/23 Wed 5/31/23

39 Design Thu 6/1/23 Wed 7/12/23

40 local jurisdiction review and 
approvals

Thu 7/13/23 Wed 7/26/23

41 Construction Thu 7/27/23 Wed 11/22/23

42 Move Thu 11/23/23 Wed 12/27/23

43

44 Budget Mon 7/8/24 Tue 6/17/25

45 Design Mon 7/8/24 Tue 2/4/25

46 Construction Wed 2/5/25 Tue 6/3/25

47 Move across hall 4th floor Wed 6/4/25 Tue 6/17/25

48

49 MARCOM CREATIVE GROUP Wed 2/5/25 Tue 9/16/25

50 Design Wed 2/5/25 Tue 5/27/25

51 Construction Wed 5/28/25 Tue 8/19/25

52 Move to 4th floor Wed 8/20/25 Tue 9/16/25

53

54 Govt Relations Fri 4/1/22 Thu 9/21/23

303 days Pres. Suite 315

220 days HUMAN RESOURCES CONSOLIDATING IN ADMIN

193 days Off-site lease ACCOUNTING    

247 days Budget 

160 days MARCOM CREATIVE GROUP

385 days Govt Relations 
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ID Task Name Start Finish

55 Design Fri 4/1/22 Thu 3/30/23

56 Construction Thu 6/1/23 Thu 8/31/23

57 Move to Wang Center Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/21/23

58

59 Provost Renovation Mon 4/3/23 Tue 11/21/23

60 Design Mon 4/3/23 Tue 7/18/23

61 Construction Wed 7/19/23 Tue 10/10/23

62 Move Wed 10/11/23 Tue 11/21/23

63

64 ADMISSIONS PHASE I Tue 7/12/22 Mon 3/31/25

65 arch design manual Tue 7/12/22 Fri 12/30/22

66 university design manual reviewWed 2/1/23 Tue 2/14/23

67 Construction Documents Mon 4/3/23 Wed 8/16/23

68 University review CDs Thu 8/17/23 Fri 9/15/23

69 Bid and negotiation Mon 9/18/23 Wed 11/1/23

70 contract review/approval OSCThu 11/2/23 Fri 2/2/24

71 construction Phase 1 Tue 2/6/24 Mon 3/3/25

72 Phase I move Tue 3/4/25 Mon 3/31/25

73

74 MarCom First Floor Phase II Thu 8/17/23 Mon 10/20/25

75 Design Thu 8/17/23 Wed 7/17/24

76 Construction Phase II Tue 4/1/25 Mon 9/15/25

77 Phase II Move Tue 9/16/25 Mon 10/20/25

78

79 Rramp Lab TBD Mon 1/9/23 Wed 12/4/24

80 Design Mon 1/9/23 Fri 12/29/23

81 Construction Mon 1/1/24 Fri 11/1/24

82 Move to former Squash 
Courts, Pritchard Gym, 
Basement

Mon 11/4/24 Wed 12/4/24

167 days Provost Renovation

710 days ADMISSIONS PHASE I

567.8 days MarCom First Floor Phase II

498 days Rramp Lab TBD
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